AOLS Webinar on Sept. 28, 2016 - Feedback

Q1 Do you feel the webinar engaged you?

Answered: 35 Skipped: 2

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 97.14% 34
No 2.86% 1
Total 35
# Comments Date
1 Not really but | don't think engagement was the purpose of that webinar 9/28/2016 2:50 PM
2 It engaged me all right but not always positively 9/28/2016 2:45 PM
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AOLS Webinar on Sept. 28, 2016 - Feedback

Q2 Please rate the CONTENT of the
presentations:

Answered: 37 Skipped: 0

Nancy Grozelle
and Al Buckle

Tom Packowski

Michael
Matthews

Ed Herweyer

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor
Nancy Grozelle and Al Buckle 13.51% 56.76% 27.03% 2.70% 0.00%
5 21 10 1 0
Tom Packowski 10.81% 54.05% 32.43% 2.70% 0.00%
4 20 12 1 0
Michael Matthews 13.51% 48.65% 32.43% 5.41% 0.00%
5 18 12 2 0
Ed Herweyer 13.51% 62.16% 21.62% 2.70% 0.00%
5 23 8 1 0
Comments

Not Ed's problem but not impressed with how the Annual Meeting announcements and plans have been handled
Thanks to the presenters for their efforts in Webinar and also on the Committees that they serve.

did not see all presenters slides for some reason
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Total

37

37

37

37

10

Weighted Average

Date
9/28/2016 2:45 PM
9/28/2016 2:29 PM

9/28/2016 2:20 PM

2.19

2.27

2.30

214



AOLS Webinar on Sept. 28, 2016 - Feedback

Q3 Please rate the presentation quality of
the PRESENTERS:

Answered: 37 Skipped: 0

Nancy Grozelle

Al Buckle

Tom Packowski

Michael
Matthews

Ed Herweyer

0
Excellent
Nancy Grozelle 13.89%
5
Al Buckle 8.33%
3
Tom Packowski 11.11%
4
Michael Matthews 10.81%
4
Ed Herweyer 13.51%
5

Comments

Very good

61.11%
22

61.11%
22

55.56%
20

45.95%
17

62.16%
23

Good

25.00%

25.00%
9

30.56%
11

37.84%
14

21.62%

There was some freezing and missed audio on Michael's presentation.
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Fair

0.00%

5.56%

2.78%

5.41%

2.70%

Poor

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Total

36

36

36

37

37

10

Weighted Average

Date

9/29/2016 10:09 AM

2.1

2.28

2.25

2.38

2.14



AOLS Webinar on Sept. 28, 2016 - Feedback

Q4 Did the webinar give you information
you were not aware of?

Answered: 37 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 94.59% 35
No 5.41% 2
Total 37
# Comments Date
1 Always of value 9/28/2016 2:45 PM
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AOLS Webinar on Sept. 28, 2016 - Feedback

Q5 Was the pace of the
webinar appropriate?

Answered: 37 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 100.00% 37
No 0.00% 0
Total 37
# Comments Date

There are no responses.
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AOLS Webinar on Sept. 28, 2016 - Feedback

Q6 Were questions answered clearly?

Answered: 32 Skipped: 5

Yes

No

0%

10% 20% 30% 40%

50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 100.00% 32
No 0.00% 0
Total 32

# Comments Date

1 N/A 9/29/2016 10:09 AM
2 Too fee questions to comment 9/28/2016 4:12 PM
3 Didn't ask any 9/28/2016 2:45 PM
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AOLS Webinar on Sept. 28, 2016 - Feedback

Q7 Do you plan to embrace some
concepts from this presentation into your
workplace?

Answered: 36 Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 36.11% 13
No 8.33% 3
N/A 55.56% 20
Total 36
# Comments Date

There are no responses.
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Answer Choices

#

Total Respondents: 5

# #
1 0
2 1
3 0
4 2
5 1

AOLS Webinar on Sept. 28, 2016 - Feedback

Q8 If there were other people who attended
the webinar with you at the same computer,
please indicate how many:

Answered: 5 Skipped: 32

Average Number Total Number
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10

Responses

Date

9/28/2016 6:24 PM
9/28/2016 4:12 PM
9/28/2016 2:41 PM
9/28/2016 2:19 PM

9/28/2016 2:14 PM



AOLS Webinar on Sept. 28, 2016 - Feedback

Q9 Do you have any recommendations for
future webinar topics?

Answered: 4 Skipped: 33

Responses

Webinars dealing with condominiums would be helpfull
Webinars are always of value whether positive or negative
updates from AERC committee

GIS topics related to surveying
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Date

9/28/2016 6:24 PM

9/28/2016 2:45 PM

9/28/2016 2:18 PM

9/28/2016 2:14 PM



AOLS Webinar on Sept. 28, 2016 - Feedback

Q10 Any other comments or suggestions

Answered: 4 Skipped: 33

Responses

KEEP UP WITH THE GOOD WORK.

good update

Too bad about the technical difficulties with Mike's presentation

| find it a great idea to have updates for AOLS committees shared by webinars. Hopefully that will become a regular
activity - maybe one yearly (fall) update per committee will be appropriate
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Date

9/29/2016 9:19 AM

9/28/2016 4:29 PM

9/28/2016 4:12 PM

9/28/2016 2:50 PM
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